MDPC Minnesota Dairy Promotion Council

2015 Rice Street - St. Paul, MN 55113 651-488-0261 Fax 651-488-0265

DATE: August 1, 2023

TO: Minnesota Dairy Research and Promotion Council Members

Thom Petersen, MN Dept of Ag Patrice Bailey, MN Dept of Ag Christina Iliev, MN Dept of Ag Allison Beauregard, MN Dept of Ag

FROM: Margaret Johnson, Chair MDPC

SUBJECT: Official Notice – August 23, 2023

The next meeting of Minnesota Dairy Research and Promotion Council will take place Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at

Delta Marriott Minneapolis Northeast 1330 Industrial Blvd NE Minneapolis, MN 55413

The meeting will begin at 9:00 a.m. and will be immediately followed by the Minnesota Division meeting.